
 

April/May 2021 
MUSIC MINISTER SCHEDULE  

Weekend Day/Date     

 April  
TIME MUSICIANS/SONG 

LEADERS 

 Thursday, April 1, 2021 Holy Thursday 7:00 pm Graham/Rojas 

 Friday, April 2, 2021 Good Friday 12:10 pm Graham/Milburn 

1 Saturday, April 3, 2021 Holy Saturday 7:00 pm Hoffman/Guitar Group 

1 Sunday, April 4, 2021 Easter Sunday 9:00 am McLain Men’s Choir 

2 Saturday, April 10, 2021  5:30 pm Rischling/HS Choir 

2 Sunday, April 11, 2021  9:00 am Kahl/Rojas 

 Sunday, April 11, 2021 
First 

Communion 
11:00 am Hoffman/Guitar Group 

3 Saturday, April 17, 2021  5:30 pm VOLUNTEERS NEEDED 

3 Sunday, April 18, 2021  9:00 am McLain Men’s Choir 

4 Saturday, April 24, 2021  5:30 pm White/Cortney 

4 Sunday, April 25, 2021  9:00 am Kahl/Milburn 

 May  
TIME MUSICIANS/SONG 

LEADERS 

1 Saturday, May 1, 2021  5:30 pm Hoffman/Guitar Group 

1 Sunday,  May 2, 2021  9:00 am McLain Men’s Choir 

 Sunday,  May 2, 2021 Confirmation 
Mass 

2:00 pm 
Graham/Rojas 

2 Saturday,  May 8, 2021 Graduation 5:30 pm VOLUNTEERS NEEDED 

2 Sunday,  May 9, 2021 
Graduation 

dinner 
9:00 am Kahl/Milburn 

 Thursday, May 13, 2020 
Ascension 
Holy day 

Mass 

7:15 am 
6:00 pm 

Volunteers 
Hoffman/Guitar Group  

3 Saturday,  May 15, 2021  5:30 pm Graham/Kuskie 

3 Sunday,   May 16, 2021  9:00 am McLain/Men’s Choir 

4 Saturday,   May 22, 2021  5:30 pm Kahl/White 

4 Sunday,   May 23, 2021  9:00 am Rischling/HS Choir 

5 Saturday,  May 29, 2021  5:30 pm VOLUNTEERS NEEDED 

5 Sunday,  May 30, 2021  9:00 am VOLUNTEERS NEEDED 

 

 


